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DESCRIPTION

DOCUMENTS

R/C NOT PRODUCED
RE-REGISTRATION NOT DONE (RRC)
PERMIT NOT PRODUCED
PERMIT EXPIRED
FITNESS EXPIRED ( CUSTOM OFFENCE)
FITNESS NOT PRODUCED
INSURANCE NOT PRODUCED
W/O INSURANCE
BMV TAX NOT PRODUCED
P. TAX NOT PRODUCED
PUC NOT PRODUCED
MDL NOT PRODUCED
W/O MDL- DRIVER
W/O MDL- OWNER

M/CY E-CHALLAN
W/O HELMET
MOBILE TALKING
DANGEROUS DRIVING
MIIROR NOT PROVIDED
FANCY NUMBER PLATE
TAIL LAMP/ BRAKE LIGHT
SEAT BELT

CFC E-CHALLAN
PRESSURE HORN
SPEED GOVERNOR NOT WOKING
REFLECTORS NOT PROVIDED
TAIL LAMP/ BRAKE LIGHT
TOP LIGHT
WIPER
SUPD- RUPD ( C/O)
CFC ISSUED

CODE

2713
2715
2682
2683
7468
2521
2538
2539
2721
2722
2723
2543
2544
2551

2453
2509
2452
2573
2558
2648
2566

4687
4686
2559
2648
2561
2578

2523

C/O0

2000

C/O

2300

C/O0

500
500
1000

1000
1000

C/O
2000
1000
1000

C/O0
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38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53
54

CLD - OLP E-CHALLAN
EXCESS PASSANGER
PSVA NOT DISPLAYED
CARRING MORE THAN 3 EXCESS PASSANGERS
REAR METAL MESH / 5TH DOOR NOT WELDED
CLD- BREACH OF PERMIT CONDITION
CLD - NON TRANSPORT
SIDE BAR NOT FITTED
IMPROPER DL CLASS / BADGE
FRONT SEAT - DRIVER
EXTRA SEATS FITTED ( ALTERATION)
EXTRA SEATS FITTED ( ALTERATION)
USE AS STAGE CARRIAGE

SCHOOL BUS

W/O SCHOOL PERMIT
EXCESS SCHOOL CHILDREN
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
SPEED GOVERNOR NOT WOKING

oDC
EXCESS HEIGHT
SIDE PROJECTION
REAR PROJECTION
FRONT PROJECTION
OVERLOAD
OVERLOADING

WITHOUT TARPOLINE ( COVER)
CUSTOM OFFENCES

MDC

ODC

FITNESS EXPIRED ( 4000+10000)

2677
2426
2681
2639
2437
2432
2571
2545
2497
2694
2568
2435

2434
2678
2630
4686

2526
2527
2525
2529

3680

C/O0

C/O

C/O0
C/O0
C/O0
C/O0

C/O
C/O0

500
10000
14000



